Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Translator

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Support
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Before & After School

Coordinator

Teacher

Teacher Support

Food Service

K-12 Education Entity

Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Department Total Wages

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$69,167
$65,242
$64,136
$60,820
$59,716
$58,653
$54,575
$36,643
$32,465
$32,364

$31,504
$24,662
$21,932
$21,547
$20,675
$20,481
$15,705
$14,828
$14,145
$10,636
$9,541
$8,201
$7.367
$4,805
$4,566
$2,200
$2,115
$1,791
$1,635

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,002
$5,656
$5,549
$5,226
$13,123
$13,717
$4,581
$3,123
$3,176
$0

$6,503
$2,380
$2,201
$5,997
$1,897
$0

$0
$1,551
$0
$1,046
$0

$0

$0

$0
$463
$0

$0

$0

$0



Substitute Teacher
Athletic Coach
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Teacher Support
Substitute Teacher
Teacher Support

Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning
Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Sierra Expeditionary Learning

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$1,260
$800
$585
$560
$490
$420
$340
$70

$135
$0
$0
$60
$0
$45
$37
$0



